
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Camp-2da-Dob
EncuentroLiga

Maza, Diego Hernán (GTM)

Fradkin, Ivan (Alvear Club)
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Sosa, Emiliano (GTM)

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)

Khazandjian, Luciano (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Fradkin, Ivan (Alvear Club)
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Rack, Vicentino (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)

Khazandjian, Luciano (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Maza, Diego Hernán (GTM)
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Rack, Vicentino (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Sosa, Emiliano (GTM)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)
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Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Valin, Quimey (San Lorenzo)

Dias, Juan Cruz (Alvear Club)

Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo de
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Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)

Palazzo, Didier (Ateneo de Versailles)

Dias, Juan Cruz (Alvear Club)

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)
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Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)

Valin, Quimey (San Lorenzo)

Huarte, Thomas (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)
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Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo (Macabi)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Cornejo, Franco (GTM)
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Oliva, Federico (Rioja)

Delgado, Gastón (GTM)

Huarte, Thomas (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Cornejo, Franco (GTM)
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Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery

Delgado, Gastón (GTM)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)
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Oliva, Federico (Rioja)

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo (Macabi)

Correas Espeche, Ezequiel (Rioja)

Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery
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Oliva, Federico (Rioja)

Huarte, Thomas (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Cornejo, Franco (GTM)

Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 8

11

 8

11

 9

  5

 -5

Delgado, Gastón (GTM)

Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo (Macabi)


